12 Ports Fiber Optic Patch Panel
12 Ports Sliding Patch Panel is suitable for SC Duplex/LC Squad. The panel can also be pre-loaded
completely with the required adapter and simple management kit. The sliding system in its basic form
can be supplied with or without adapters. The tray is locked in place and has two plastic catches for
simple installation. When fully extended the tray is designed to lower at 45 degrees or move the tray to
the side and locks at 10 degrees only. It fully provides a perfect working flat form for simple installation
and easy maintenance.
Features

Compliant to RoHS, Reach / SVHC
Designed in accordance TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN 50173,IEC 60304, IEC 61754, EN 297-1
Ordering information
Fiber Type 12
FC ANPP-12-1U-FC
LC ANPP-12-1U-LC
ST ANPP-12-1U-ST
SC ANPP-12-1U-SC